WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
Wattstopper’s CX-100 Series Passive Infrared (PIR) Ceiling/Wall
Sensors detect occupancy to control lighting in a wide variety
of applications. These sensors provide superior coverage and
performance with great energy savings.

MB-1 Industrial Mounting Bracket (recommended for use with -3 and -4 lenses)
MB-2 Industrial Mounting Bracket for HID fixtures
Ordering Information
All units are white and use
Wattstopper power packs.
Current consumption can
be slightly higher when only
one sensor per power pack
is used.
-U = BAA/TAA compliant;
product is compliant with
Buy American Act and Trade
Agreement Act
Industrial Mounting
CX-100: Dense wide angle standard CX-100-1: Long range
CX-100-4: One-sided aisleway
CX-100-3: Two-sided aisleway
A swivel mounting
bracket allows the
sensor to be angled
for wall or ceiling
mounting.
Grooves on the
bracket help to
achieve desired
angle for coverage.
Ceiling
The MB-1 is used
for ceiling or fixture
installations in
industrial settings.
MB-1 Industrial Mounting Bracket
Coverages shown are maximum and represent half-step walking motion. Under ideal conditions with no barriers or obstacles,
coverage for half-step walking motion with the standard lens can reach up to 2000 ft2, while coverage for typical desktop activity can
reach up to 1000 ft2. When using the CX-100/105-1 or -3 lens, motion moving toward sensors will begin to be detected at 55 to 60 feet.